1-800-524-9900
DMM-UMM-MKM_NPR_7-09 rev 12-10
Comfort, Safety, and Quality
Monitor Mounting
Solutions by HavisOptions & Accessories
Radio Relocation
Keyboard Mounts
Choose a Monitor Base Mount based on your vehicle or application (see page 2)
Choose a Monitor Specific Display Plate and Vehicle/Monitor Specific Adapter Plate based on
	 your computer (see page 3)
Visit www.havis.com/monitor for our Monitor Mount Configurator or any additional product information!
How to Order
1
2   +    3
Crown Victoria Swing Out Mount with a Datalux
Computer (C-DMM-101, C-MM-205)
Universal Monitor and Keyboard Pole Mount with
Data911 Computer (C-MKM-101, C-MM-204)
Dodge Charger Tilt Swivel Mount with a L3-MV2
Computer (C-DMM-104, C-MM-201, C-MM-302)
Universal Console Mounted Mount with Robovu-
1205-PS (C-UMM-101, C-MM-208, C-MM-301)
Monitor and Keyboard Mounts are available for specific vehicles and universal mounting
The Monitor Mount System is designed to be a modular system that utilizes interchangeable parts•
Designs fit Motorola, L3, Data 911, Amrel, Dell, Panasonic, Polaris Trooper II, JLT and others•
Excellent space-saving solution for two officer patrols and FTOs•
Safely and conveniently positions computer and monitor in line of sight•
Add a keyboard specific mount to your C-MKM-101 monitor set-up for the fully configured product.
Includes quick-release slide bracket•
Configurable with C-MKM-101 Monitor Keyboard mounts and tilt/swivel assemblies•
Also used for TCB and SM Series keyboard mounts•
Part Number Description
C-KBM-104 Keyboard Mounting Plate  For
Motorola MW-800 & MW-810
C-KBM-105 Keyboard Mounting Plate For
Datalux
C-KBM-106 Keyboard Mounting Plate For Amrel
Keyboard Model No. KE89B
Part Number Description
C-KBM-101 Keyboard Mounting Plate For
TG3-Sl-86-911
C-KBM-102
Keyboard Mounting Plate for
Texas Instruments Peripherals
Keyboard
C-KBM-103 Keyboard Mounting Plate For
Panasonic PDRC Model CF-VKBL02M
Radio relocation brackets and wire harnesses are required for some Dash monitor mount applications (Non – Swing Out versions)
Vehicle Radio Relocation Bracket Wire Harness
1995-2010

	 your computer (see page 3)
Visit www.havis.com/monitor for our Monitor Mount Configurator or any additional product information!
How to Order
1
2   +    3
Crown Victoria Swing Out Mount with a Datalux
Computer (C-DMM-101, C-MM-205)
Universal Monitor and Keyboard Pole Mount with
Data911 Computer (C-MKM-101, C-MM-204)
Dodge Charger Tilt Swivel Mount with a L3-MV2
Computer (C-DMM-104, C-MM-201, C-MM-302)
Universal Console Mounted Mount with Robovu-
1205-PS (C-UMM-101, C-MM-208, C-MM-301)
Monitor and Keyboard Mounts are available for specific vehicles and universal mounting
The Monitor Mount System is designed to be a modular system that utilizes interchangeable parts•
Designs fit Motorola, L3, Data 911, Amrel, Dell, Panasonic, Polaris Trooper II, JLT and others•
Excellent space-saving solution for two officer patrols and FTOs•
Safely and conveniently positions computer and monitor in line of sight•
Add a keyboard specific mount to your C-MKM-101 monitor set-up for the fully configured product.
Includes quick-release slide bracket•
Configurable with C-MKM-101 Monitor Keyboard mounts and tilt/swivel assemblies•
Also used for TCB and SM Series keyboard mounts•
Part Number Description
C-KBM-104 Keyboard Mounting Plate  For
Motorola MW-800 & MW-810
C-KBM-105 Keyboard Mounting Plate For
Datalux
C-KBM-106 Keyboard Mounting Plate For Amrel
Keyboard Model No. KE89B
Part Number Description
C-KBM-101 Keyboard Mounting Plate For
TG3-Sl-86-911
C-KBM-102
Keyboard Mounting Plate for
Texas Instruments Peripherals
Keyboard
C-KBM-103 Keyboard Mounting Plate For
Panasonic PDRC Model CF-VKBL02M
Radio relocation brackets and wire harnesses are required for some Dash monitor mount applications (Non – Swing Out versions)
Vehicle Radio Relocation Bracket Wire Harness
1995-2010